

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3366/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2008 in WP No. 26008/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MOHAMMED YUNUS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DATTATRAY HANAMANTRAO BIDIKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on R-4,5,7,8,9,11 and 12 but there is no  
appearance on behalf of them. Counsel for the petitioner has to take steps to  
serve notice on R-3, 6 and 10 and furnish correct address of R-10. File proof of  
dasti service.

List the matter on 17.8.2009.

( ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar