

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3366/2009

MOHAMMED YUNUS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DATTATRAY HANAMANTRAO BIDIKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is not complete on respondent Nos.3, 6 & 10. There is no representation for the petitioner.

List the matter before the Judge-in-Chamber for default.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar